ACCELLERON INDUSTRIES AG CHF0.01

ACCELLERON INDUSTRIES AG CHFO0.01

ISIN: CH1169360919

Overview

2024/05/03 17:30:44

Price
36.34 CHF

Difference

o

General attributes

WKN:

0.50% (0.18)

ISIN CH1169360919
Symbol ACLN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,489 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

36.34 CHF (1,108)
36.36 CHF (858)

36.30 CHF
36.60 CHF
35.92 CHF
36.16 CHF
36.290619 CHF
145,488
5,279,849.51
1,034
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/03 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1169360919&ID_NOTATION=395912926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1169360919&ID_NOTATION=395912926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=342597ce628938ee27f7a45ebaa291a191c0e7ec2d2c676a000ca1eef629c014&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5ee59786e0f318c06&time=1714853529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e40b26ccae6593149d7896d8ce919bbce108020f3971642075f475793c0659de&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f8a22816f441acf1&time=1714853529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b05b799e0d33fc07c5d4f68a45fc71e9841f4364024c3af5152ed0c4d29f538&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f05d6d36df4f4f54a&time=1714853529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0e8f989cfa513943dbbed395f2bb4df6f03fd8106037c5ac8b0e012123694ab&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9cffdc544669989a&time=1714853529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48958cbaa57afd1bfa903c55dfb12724017f610af0b77076821cd138b325d6dc&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2214f812b6023f42c&time=1714853529&tool=RSC

ACCELLERON INDUSTRIES AG CHF0.01

Details
2024/05/03 17:30:44 5y
Price
36.34 CHF , -l‘l'
Difference (] 0.50% (0.18) 3500 ,FJM
J
General attributes |
ISIN CH1169360919 30.00 f
Symbol ACLN f"f“
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange I.“.,'-‘r"'
Currency CHF A
25.00 4
Sector Technology Jo A
Security type Stock M M Rl M”l.]ml.l {
Market cap (m) 3,489 EUR Mo "h,“'m Moyl |
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 20.00 'ﬂ
i, 1, ot
il LY
Market data Ly
Bid (Bid size) 36.34 CHF (1,108) 15 00 L.""‘
Ask (Ask size) 36.36 CHF (858)
Open 36.30 CHF 10.2022 02.2023 06.2023 10.2023 02.2024
High 36.60 CHF
Low 35.92 CHF
Close (prev. day) 36.16 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 36.290619 CHF
Volume (pcs) 145,488
Trading volume 5,279,849.51 Price data
Number of trades 1,034 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 36.16 CHF (180,555)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 34.57 CHF (273,548)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 29.93 CHF (245,206)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 25.71 CHF (257,530)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 36.70 CHF (2024/04/30)
Perf (%) +61.51% +60.09% - YTD Low | date 25.76 CHF (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +13.84 +13.64 - 52 Weeks High | date 36.70 CHF (2024/04/30)
Beta 0.50 0.67 0.58 52 Weeks Low | date 20.72 CHF (2023/07/07)
Volatility 19.06 20.57 -
All listings for ACCELLERON INDUSTRIES AG CHFO0.01
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30 36.34 CHF 5.28 1,034
05/03
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:54 35.10 CHF 0.01 2
European Trade Reporting 04/22
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 17:19 38.25USD 0.02 2
04/18
2/3
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=395912926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405200168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405200168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=396792548

ACCELLERON INDUSTRIES AG CHF0.01

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
ACCELLERON INDUSTRIES AG

Bruggerstrasse 71A - 5400 Baden
Telefon: +41-58-588-77-77
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel
Bischofberger

Adrian
Grossenbacher

Annika
Parkkonen
Christoph Rofka
Dirk Bergmann

Herbert Muller

Roland Schwarz

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bo Cerup-
Simonsen

Detlef Trefzger

Monika Krusi
Schadle

Gabriele Sons

Stefano
Pampalone

Oliver

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the

Riemenschneider administrative boar
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